1
Voltage-Level Translator,
Dual Bidirectional I2C-bus
and SMBus
NLA9306
The NLA9306 is a dual bidirectional I2C−bus and SMBus
voltage−level translator with an enable (EN) input.
Features

NLA9306
9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Package Shipping†
NLA9306MUQ1TCG AY Q4 UQFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306MUQ1TCG−Q* AY Q4 UQFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306MU3TAG D Q1 UDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306MU3TCG D Q4 UDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306USG A5 Q4 US8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306USG−Q* A5 Q4 US8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306DTR2G AAF Q1 TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306DTR2G−Q* AAF Q1 TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)